hollow structural section (HSS) and shall have a thickness of one half inch. 

Change Order Request Clarifications and Exclusions: 

Cora, 

Opterra Energy Services is pleased to provide this proposal for the additional scope of work as described below in the amount of 

$522,660.00 (Five Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Dollars and Zero Cents).

Construction

Total Change Order Request Cost to Monterey County

Change Order Request Scope of Work: 

Item 2 in Change Order No. 02

Personnel
Project Engineer Project Manager

Construction 

Manager

Project 

Director